Laane — Viru maakonna Jouluvdistlus 2014, 2015, 2016 stindinud lastele

05.12.2023.a., Rakvere

Koht  Nimi Siinniaeg Kool Tulemus
T 2016 60m

1 Stella Arpo 2016 KJK Vike 11,04
2 Elli Saapar 2017 KJK Vike 11,37
3 Melissa Méndmets 2016 Viike-Maarja G 11,73
4 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 KJK Vike 12,28
5 Nora Madilainen 2016 KJK Vike 12,43
6 Lisandra Lausmaa 2016 Kadrina KK 12,69
7 Getrin Pitkja 2016 Roela Kool 12,82
8 Loore Sikka 2016 Kadrina KK 13,10
9 Lily Andra Veide 2016 Roela Kool 13,32
T 2016 60mtj

1 Stella Arpo 2016 KJK Vike 12,81
2 Nora Madilainen 2016 KJK Vike 13,83
3 Elli Saar 2017 KJK Vike 14,20
4 Melissa Médndmets 2016 Viike-Maarja G 14,21
5 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 KIJK Vike 14,95
6 Loore Sikka 2016 Kadrina KK 15,72
7 Lisandra Lausmaa 2016 Kadrina KK 16,33
8 Lily Andra Veide 2016 Roela Kool 16,57
9 Getrin Pitkja 2016 Roela Kool 18,82
T 2016 kaugushiipe

1 Stella Arpo 2016 KJK Vike 2.90
2 Elli Saapar 2017 KJK Vike 2.86
3 Kaisa-Marii Tammiste 2017 KJK Vike 2.74
4 Melissa Méndmets 2016 Viike-Maarja G~ 2.68
5 Nora Madilainen 2016 KJK Vike 2.66
6 Lisandra Lausmaa 2016 Kadrina KK 2,30
7 Loore Sikka 2016 Kadrina KK 2.28
8 Getrin Pitkja 2016 Roela Kool 2.24
9 Lily Andra Veide 2016 Roela Kool 2.03
T 2015 60m

1 Sandra Maidra 2015 Roela Kool 10,35
2 Leonora Aros 2015 Kadrina KK 10,35
3 Marii Maltsar 2015 KJK Vike 10,53
4 Elis Palm 2015 KJK Vike 10,77
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Jette Sirvi

Ursula Kiimnik
Aleksandra Kippel
Arlina Otsa
Aileen Loss
Adeele Pool
Ronja Adamson
Loore Oun
Aleksandra Aksel
Emma Soon
Loote Emili Olt

T 2015 60mtj
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Leonora Aros

Elis Palm
Aleksandra Kippel
Sandra Maidra
Ursula Kiimnik
Aileen Loss
Arlina Otsa

Jette Sirvi
Aleksandra Aksel

T 2015 kaugushiipe
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Elis Palm
Leonora Aros
Marii Maltsar
Aileen Loss
Arlina Otsa
Ursula Kiimnik
Jette Sirvi

Ronja Adamson
Sandra Maidra
Aleksandra Kippel
Emma Soon
Adeele Pool
Loore Oun
Aleksandra Aksel
Loore Emili Olt

T 2014 60m

1

2
3
4

Marleen Maasik
Marianne Vilmann
Selma Mehide

Mia Marii R60m

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

Kadrina KK
Kiltsi MaisaK
Viike-Maarja G
Roela Kool
Kiltsi Mdisa K
Viike-Maarja G
Vinni-Pajusti G
Vinni-Pajusti G
Viike-Maarja G
Vinni-Pajusti G
Vinni-Pajusti G

Kadrina KK
KJK Vike
Viike-Maarja G
Roela Kool
Kiltsi Moisa K
Kiltsi Moisa K
Roela Kool
Kadrina KK
Viike-Maarja G

KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
KJK Vike

Kiltsi Mdisa K
Roela Kool
Kiltsi Mdisa K
Kadrina KK
Vinni-Pajusti G
Roela Kool
Viike-Maarja G
Vinni-Pajusti G
Viike-Maarja G
Vinni-Pajusti G
Viike-Maarja G
Vinni-Pajusti G

Rakvere RK
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike

KJK Vike

11,22
11,27
11,29
11,38
11,47
11,51
11,57
11,86
12,24
12,41
12,70

11,75
12,17
12,76
13,14
13,23
13,30
13,80
14,39
15,81

3.26
3.22
291
2.87
2.81
2.77
2.77
2.76
2.75
2.74
2.54
2.51
2.37
2.17
1.53

10,21
10,33
10,39
10,39



5 Kirtel Moek

6 Miia Marta Nirgi

7 Keira Vallimaa

8 Joanna Kiviberg

9 Laure Vahendmm
10 Miina Rouhijainen
11 Amelia Guseva

12 Alyssa Syla

13 Merete Saage

14 Mia-Maria Pado
15 Aleksadra TSurbakova
16 Liisa Kruusamégi
17 Simoone Kull

18 Luisa Eessaar

19 Emma Laanemégi
T 2014 60mtj

1 Mia Marii R60m

2 Miia Marta Nirgi

3 Selma Mehide

4 Marleen Maasik

5 Kirtel Moek

6 Amelia Guseva

7 Laure Vahendmm
8 Joanna Kiviberg

9 Marianne Villmann
10 Alyssa Syla

11 Keira Vallimaa

12 Miina Rouhijainen
13 Mia-Maria Pado
14 Merete Saage

15 Simoone Kull

16 Aleksandra TSurbakova
17 Liisa Kruusamégi
18 Emma Laanemaégi
19 Luisa Eessaar

T 2014 kaugushiipe

1 Mia Marii R66m

2 Marianne Véilmann
3 Kirtel Moek

4 Miia Marta Nirgi

5 Marleen Maasik

6 Selma Mehide

7 Amelia Guseva

8 Miina Rouhijainen
9 Alyssa Syla

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

KIJK Vike

KJK Vike
Viike-Maarja G
Kadrina KK
Kadrina KK
Viike-Maarja G
Rakvere RK
Kiltsi Moisa K
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Kiltsi Moisa K
Viike-Maarja G
KIJK Vike
Kadrina KK
Kadrina KK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Rakvere RK
KJK Vike
Rakvere RK
Kadrina KK
Kadrina KK
Viike-Maarja G
Kiltsi Moisa K
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike

Kiltsi Moisa K
Viike-Maarja G
Kadrina KK
Kadrina KK

KJK Vike
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Rakvere RK
KJK Vike
Rakvere RK
Viike-Maarja G
Kiltsi Mdisa K

10,58
10,72
10,78
10,85
10,87
10,87
10,93
11,13
11,24
11,42
11,44
12,11
12,68
12,70
13,94

11,17
11,51
11,54
11,73
11,86
12,49
12,50
12,52
12,68
12,83
13,06
13,27
13,76
14,01
14,07
14,13
14,24
16,54
16,70

3.20
3.17
3.10
3.07
2.98
2.95
2.84
2.81
2.80



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Joanna Kiviberg

Keira Vallimaa

Merete Saage

Liisa Kruusaméagi
Mia-Maria Pado

Laure Vahendmm
Aleksandra TSurbakova
Simoone Kull

Luisa Eessaar

Emma Laanemagi

P 2016 60m
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Ricco Hiiemaa
Gregor Lucas Romet
Braien Eiskop
Arben Klopp

Laur Haav

Devon Tairon Tiikjarv
Lennard Ude

Robin Kriinberg
Johan Veermée

Karl Evert Kens
Georg Pilt

P 2016 60mtj
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Gregor Lucas Romet
Braien Eiskop

Devon Tairon Tiikjérv
Karl Evert Kens
Arben Klopp

Lennart Ude

Johan Veermie

Georg Pilt

P 2016 kaugushiipe
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Gregor Lucas Romet
Ricco Hiiemaa
Johan Veermie
Braien Eiskop

Robin Kriinberg
Devon Tairon Tiikjérv
Karl Evert Kens
Laur Haav

Lennart Ude

Arben Klopp

Georg Pilt

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016

2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016

Kadrina KK
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Kadrina KK
Kiltsi Moisa K
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
Kadrina KK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Vinni-Pajusti G
Rakvere RK
KJK Vike
Vinni-Pajusti G
Vosu Kool
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK

KJK Vike
KJK Vike
Rakvere RK
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
KJK Vike
Vosu Kool
Kadrina KK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Vosu Kool
KJK Vike
Vinni-Pajusti G
Rakvere RK
KJK Vike
Vinni-Pajusti G
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
Kadrina KK

2.79
2.73
2.60
2.50
2.49
2.49
2.34
2.26
2.00
1.96

10,57
10,75
11,15
11,22
11,38
11,65
11,65
11,66
11,78
11,80
12,43

12,41
12,94
13,22
13,62
13,68
13,71
14,30
14,96

3.24
2.95
2.87
2.81
2.73
2.71
2.64
2.63
2.56
2.17
2.14
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Marcus Aasavali
Marten Méieots
Gustav Tulp

Kermo Sats

Derek Ilves

Mathias Mere
Marten Tammiste
Kaspar Pohlak
Ruuben Mareco Rohumets
Johannes Mogilndi
Siim-Sander Saarela
Ekke Saar

P 2015 60mtj
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Marten Mieots
Marcus Aasavali
Mathias Mere
Derek Ilves
Siim-Sander Saarela
Gustav Tulp

Kermo Sats
Johannes Mogilnoi
Marten Tammiste
Ekke Saar

Kaspar Pohlak
Ruuben Mareco Rohumets

P 2015 kaugushiipe
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Marten Mieots
Gustav Tulp

Kermo Sats

Marcus Aasavili
Mathias Mere
Kaspar Pohlak
Ruuben Mareco Rohumets
Siim-Sander Saarela
Johannes Mogilnoi
Marten Tammiste
Derek Ilves

Ekke Saar

P 2014 60m

1

2
3
4

Kenet Tonning
Mirko Konso
Jakob Konar
Romet Vodja

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
Vinni-Pajusti G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G

Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike
Rakvere VK
Roela Kool
KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Roela Kool
Kadrina KK
Vinni-Pajusti G
Rakvere VK

KJK Vike
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
Vinni-Pajusti G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike

Roela Kool
Rakvere VK

Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike

Rakvere RK
KJK Vike
KIJK Vike
Kunda UG

10,17
10,29
10,51
10,57
10,66
10,68
10,80
10,84
11,16
11,19
11,22
11,48

11,33
11,45
12,01
12,16
12,30
12,32
12,35
12,39
12,48
12,53
12,72
12,90

3.59
3.35
3.25
3.17
3.09
3-04
3.04
2.77
2.69
2.66
2.65
2.54

10,14
10,17
10,18
10,42



5 Cristofer Kristmann
6 Tommi Napp

7 Robin Valgepea

8 Joosep Ehasalu

9 Andre Lausmaa

10 Oliver Kanna

11 Stein Kalinin

12 Tario Kirs

P 2014 60mtj
Kenet Tonning

Jakob Konar
Mirko Konso
Romet Vodja
Robin Valgepea
Cristofer Kristmann
Tommi Napp
Andre Lausmaa
Oliver Kanna
10 Joosep Ehasalu
11 Tario Kirs

12 Stein Kalinin
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P 2014 kaugushiipe
Jakob Konar
Mirko Konso
Kenet Tonning
Romet Vodja
Andre Lausmaa
Cristofer Kristmann
Tommi Napp
Robin Valgepea
Joosep Ehasalu
Oliver Kanna
Tario Kirs

Stein Kalinin
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Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik
Fotofinisi kohtunik: Andrus Lein

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Viike-maarja G
KJK Vike
Vinni-Pajusti G
Roela Kool
Kadrina KK
KJK Vike
Roela Kool
Kadrina KK

Rakvere RK
KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Kunda UG
Vinni-Pajusti G
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
KJK Vike
Roela Kool
Kadrina KK
Roela Kool

KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Rakvere RK
Kunda UG
Kadrina KK
Viike-Maarja G
KJK Vike
Vinni-Pajusti G
Roela Kool
KJK Vike
Kadrina KK
Roela Kool

10,50
10,65
10,67
10,79
11,02
12,29
12,72
13,12

11,07
11,37
11,61
11,75
11,97
11,98
12,00
12,36
12,53
12,97
14,66
15,73

3.66
3.55
3.46
3.43
3.20
3.07
2.93
2.82
2.69
2.63
2.20
1.91



